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Nom

Nour Elhouda

Narjes

Argoubi

Ons

nahed

Aroua

Garouechi

Jebali

Mayssa

tahani

Machraoui

Hend

chmengui

El kamel

Chaima

nouhe

wissal

Mariem

jbeli hayet

Manel

Khemiri

Siwar

jbeli hayet

Jammazi

Rajhi
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Prénom

Houissa

Boulifa

Amira

Fartouna

jabri

Oumaima

Ameni

Nourelhouda

Ben hassen

chebli

Sarra

Boukhicha

chayma

Amal

Chaima

abda nouhe

farhat

Ghazeli

jbeli

Said

Ibtissem

Ben Hassen

jbeli

Oumaima

Iness

Niveau d'étude

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

Candidats de la liste d'attente

Score
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Nom

Hmaied

Hajer

Radhia

Nom

jebli

Mouissaoui

RACHDI

Bouseha

Ibtissem

khouloud

Chalbi

Yesmine

Hassan Emna

abidi
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Prénom

FREDJ

Ajjabi

Maazaoui

Niveau d'étude Score

m1

m1

m1

Candidats non retenu

Prénom

eya

Amal

AMANI

Ranim

Slimi

khouloud

Imen

Cherif

Hassan

samira

Niveau d'étude Cause d'élimination score

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

3/3



